2018 All American Classic Horse Show
Date: 9/5/2018 - 9/8/2018

MOS Results
121 ASR Sweepstakes Fine Harness 3 Yr Old
Horse Call Judge Judge B Judge C

Place Nbr Rider Owner Green Krussell Cater

1 422 1 1 1

2 486 2 2 2

3 338 3 3 4

4 268 4 4 3
#Name? GKMOS by Brown & Hoke Enterprises Page 1 of 1

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



2018 All American Classic Horse Show
Date: 9/5/2018 - 9/8/2018

MOS Results
124 Three Gaited Amateur Championship
Horse Call Judge Judge B Judge C

Place Nbr Rider Owner Cater Green Krussell

1 221 3 1 1

2 358 2 2 2

3 573 1 3 4

4 593 4 4 3

5 580 5 5 5
“Name? GKMOS by Brown & Hoke Enterprises Page 1 of 1

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

www.gaitkeeper.com



2018 All American Classic Horse Show
Date: 9/5/2018 - 9/8/2018

MOS Results
125 ASR Sweepstakes Park Pleaure 3 Yr Old
Horse Call Judge Judge B Judge C
Place Nbr Rider Owner Cater Green Krussell
1 592 1 2 1

2 210 2 1 3
3 299 3 3 2
4 443 4 4 4
#Name? GKMOS by Brown & Hoke Enterprises Page 1 of 1

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



2018 All American Classic Horse Show
Date: 9/5/2018 - 9/8/2018

MOS Results
129 ASR Sweepstakes 3 Year Old Five Gaited
Horse Call Judge Judge B Judge C
Place Nbr Rider Owner Green Krussell Cater
1 495 1 1 1
2 496 2 2 2
#Name? GKMOS by Brown & Hoke Enterprises Page 1 of 1

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

www.gaitkeeper.com



AAHC
Cass 130
Place

2 W N R

Fine Harness Championship

#

470
223
389
243

Call Judge JudgeB

Krussell

A W N

Cater

D W R

Judge C
Green

w B~ N



AAHC

Class 131 UPHA Senior Chalenge Cup Finals

Place

O 00 N O ULl B WN B

[
o

#

556
219
435
554
598
238
398
323
396
569

Call Judge JudgeB

Mugnier

[« 2 I O C T SN i )

10

0o

Cater

O VW o0 NU b WN P

[
o

Judge C
Krussell

O N U OO W N R

[uny
=



AAHC

Class 133  ASB Park Amatuer Championshi
Call Judge JudgeB

Place

A Uk WN R

#

426
245
471
360
373
282

Cater

a W b N

Green

a s WN -

Judge C
Krussell

A W U NN bR



AAHC
Cass 134
Place

A W N P

Roadster To Bike Championship

#

393
407
599
134

Call Judge JudgeB

Green

w A~ N -

Krussell

A W R, N

Judge C
Cater

A NN W



AAHC
Cass 135  ASR Sweepstakes Three Gaited 3 Yr Old
Place # Call Judge JudgeB Judge C
Krussell Cater Green
1 276 1 2
322 2 1
3 489 3



AAHC

Cass 1307 Five Gaited Amateur Stake
Call Judge JudgeB

Place

0N O U D WN R

#

463
387
454
372
524
572
283
290

Green

0O N U o W B~ DN B

Krussell

00 OO N U A WDN B

Judge C
Cater

O O AP N N U W R



