Date: 9/5/2018 - 9/8/2018

MOS Results

121 ASR Sweepstakes Fine Harness 3 Yr Old

Place	Nbr	Horse Rider	Owner	Call Judge Green	Judge B Krussell	Judge C Cater
1	422			1	1	1
2	486			2	2	2
3	338			3	3	4
4	268			4	4	3

Date: 9/5/2018 - 9/8/2018

MOS Results

124 Three Gaited Amateur Championship

Place	Nbr	Horse Rider	Owner	Call Judge Cater	Judge B Green	Judge C Krussell
1	221	Nidel	Owner	3	1	1
2	358			2	2	2
3	573			1	3	4
4	593			4	4	3
5	580			5	5	5

Date: 9/5/2018 - 9/8/2018

MOS Results

125 ASR Sweepstakes Park Pleaure 3 Yr Old

Place	Nbr	Horse Rider	Owner	Call Judge Cater	Judge B Green	Judge C Krussell
1	592			1	2	1
2	210			2	1	3
3	299			3	3	2
4	443			4	4	4

Date: 9/5/2018 - 9/8/2018

MOS Results

129 ASR Sweepstakes 3 Year Old Five Gaited

		Horse		Call Judge	Judge B	Judge C
Place	Nbr	Rider	Owner	Green	Krussell	Cater
1	495			1	1	1
2	496			2	2	2

AAHC

Cass 130 Fine Harness Championship

Place	#		Call Judge	Judge B		Judge C	
			Krussell	Cater		Green	
1	=	470	1	<u>-</u>	1		1
2		223	2	<u>)</u>	2		2
3	3	389	3	}	3		4
Δ	1	2/13	4		1		2

AAHC
Class 131 UPHA Senior Chalenge Cup Finals

			_	•	
Place	#		Call Judge	Judge B	Judge C
			Mugnier	Cater	Krussell
	1	556	2	1	1
	2	219	1	2	2
	3	435	4	3	3
	4	554	3	4	8
	5	598	5	5	4
	6	238	6	7	5
	7	398	10	8	7
	8	323	8	9	9
	9	396	9	6	11
	10	569	7	10	

AAHC
Class 133 ASB Park Amatuer Championshi

Place	#		Call Judge	Judge B	Judge C	
			Cater	Green	Krussell	
	1	426	1		1	1
	2	245	2		2	4
	3	471	4		3	2
	4	360	3		4	5
	5	373	5		5	3
	6	282	6		6	6

AAHC
Cass 134 Roadster To Bike Championship

Cass 134	Koads	ter i	o Bike Cha	m	pionsnip				
Place	#		Call Judge	9	Judge B		Judge C		
			Green		Krussell		Cater		
	1	393		1		2		1	
	2	407		2		1		3	
	3	599		4		3		2	
•	4	134		3		4		4	

1	276	1	2	1
2	322	2	1	2
3	489	3	3	3

AAHC
Cass 1307 Five Gaited Amateur Stake

Place	#		Call Judge	_	_	•
			Green	Krussell	Cater	
	1	463	1		1	1
	2	387	2		2	3
	3	454	4		3	5
	4	372	3		4	7
	5	524	6		5	2
	6	572	5		7	4
	7	283	7		6	6
	8	290	8		8	9